
SCALE

TITLE

SHEET OFSIZE

ITEM NO

DWG NO

CUSTOMER

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY DATE

DATE

DATE

WC-REV.

FMW10702-01-02A1

REV.

Amphenol LTW

5.0

 X5

1.0

45.0�$�

45.0�$�

10.50 +0.1
 0

12
.0

0�
#

�
0.

1

UNIT:mm NMEA2000 MICRO-C,180° PANEL
5PIN MCONN MPIN,PLASTIC

HPC-05PMMP-SF8001 Frank Deng 2017-07-06
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HPC-05PMMP-SF8001 Fisher Wang 2017-07-062:1 A4     1     1

ALTW Kevin Hu 2017-07-06B A.4  QC :Inspection item
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REV. ECN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION

A Initial Release 2017-03-23 Frank Deng Change Rev.01 To Rev.A

B LEN1770180 2017-07-03 Frank Deng Change Note

ITEM NAME Description Spec QTY

1 ZSE00107905 12P-05PMMP HALF FINISHEDZTM00010180+ANA00010500+LIQ1

2 DOR00010066 O-RING,CIRCLE,SILI,XGRAY,70Φ11.00XLΦ1.80 1

3 ANA00010501 M12X1.0 PANEL NUTNYLON+25%GF,TM595A03,BK1

4 ANA00010500 M12 MALE PANELNYLON+25%GF,TM12024A,BK1

Notes:

*   Important Dimension To Check.

* Waterproof Rate: IP68

  IP68: 1M Depth Of Water In 24hours.

* Connector: Nylon+GF, Black.

* Shell: Nylon+GF, UL94V-0, Black.

* Male Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated.

* Screw Nut: Nylon+GF, Black.

* O-ring: Silicon, Gray.

* For Panel Thickness Max. 4.9mm

Recommended
PCB Layout

Nut

O-Ring

Shell

Housing

Recommended
Panel Cut-Out

1
3

4

Conn.
Pin Assignments

Front View

2

5

M12*1.0

With Liquid Glue

QC

2017-07-06
CONFIDENTIAL

R&D DEPT.

A TL W

4

3

2

1

BB

LT0132
20170725



	頁面 1
	視圖
	左邊_5
	new_view_12
	左邊_13
	右邊_14
	底部_15



